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Line No. Product Name Product Description Est.Qty UOM
 State 
Price 

1 KNG-M150LP Mobile, Dash Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 136-174MHz, 5000 channels, 50W, Integrated GPS 1 Each

2 KNG-M150LP-RCP
KNG Series Mobile Radio, Dash Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 136-174MHz, Integrated GPS, 5000 channels, 
50W, Includes Dual Remote-Control Port 1 Each

3 KNG-M150LPR
Mobile, Trunk Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 136-174 MHz, 5000 channels, 50W, Integrated GPS, includes dual 
remote port 1 Each

4 KNG-M150HP
Mobile, Dash Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 136-174MHz ,5000 channels, 110W, Integrated GPS, includes dual 
remote port  1 Each

5 KNG-M150HPR
Mobile, Trunk Mount, P25, Digital/Analog ,136-174MHz, 5000 channels, 110W, Integrated GPS, includes dual 
remote port  1 Each

6 KNG-M400
Mobile, Dash Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 380-470 MHz, 5000 channels, 50W, Integrated GPS, includes dual 
remote port  1 Each

7 KNG-M400R
Mobile, Trunk Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 380-470 MHz, 5000 channels, 50W, Integrated GPS, includes dual 
remote port  1 Each

8 KNG-M800
Mobile, Dash Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 763-870 MHz, 5000 channels, 30/35W, Integrated GPS, includes 
dual remote port    1 Each

9 KNG-M800R
Mobile, Trunk Mount, P25, Digital/Analog, 763-870 MHz, 5000 channels, 30/35W, Integrated GPS, includes 
dual remote port    1 Each

10 KZA0569 Factory Install, P25 9600 Baud Trunking 1 Each

11 KZA0576 Factory Install DES / AES Encryption 1 Each

12 KZA0580 Factory Install, P25 Over the Air Rekeying (OTAR) " Must have KZA0576" 1 Each

13 KZA0583 Factory Install, Vote Scan 1 Each

14 KZA0592 Factory Install, OTAP, Trunking, "Must have KZA0569" 1 Each

15 KZA0594 Factory Install, TDMA "Must have KZA0569". 1 Each

16 KZA0596 Factory Install, Radio Authentication "Must have KZA0576 & KZA0569" 1 Each

17 KZA0614 Factory Install, Kit, Nameplate 1 Each

18 KZA0735 Factory Install, Advance Security Key Token, USB 1 Each

19 KZA0903 Factory Programming (code plug/frequencies must be submitted with order) 1 Each

20 LFW0036 Extend warranty 36 months. (Radio Only) 1 Each

21 LFW0036EM Extend warranty 36 months, Radio Only, In-warranty extension. Serial Number must be provided on PO. 1 Each

22 KAA0834 Antenna, GPS w/17 ft. cable 1 Each

23 KAA0835
Antenna, Combo Mount NMO/GPS, includes 17 ft. cables w/male connector (GPS) and N-Type male plug 
connector (radio). 1 Each

24 MAGMT-NTYPE Magnetic Mount Base 17 ft Cable N Type 1 Each

25 MAGMT-UHF Magnetic mount base for mobile antenna, includes 17 ft cable & UHF (PL259) style connector. 1 Each

26 MWU4002S UHF mobile antenna, 380-520MHz, for NMO mount, 2.0 dB gain 1 Each

27 MWV1360S VHF Mobile Antenna, 136-174 MHz, compatible with NMO mount, unity gain 1 Each

28 MWV800 Mobile Antenna, 763-870 MHZ 1 Each

29 MWV800NGP Antenna Mobile, 806-866MHz, MUF8003NGP (S)No Ground Plane Required 1 Each

30 MWV800STB Antenna, OMNI, NMO, 698-960 MHz /1700-2700 MHz, 3.5 dbi, 100 W for KNG-M 1 Each

31 NMO-NTYPE Fixed Antenna Mount NMO w/ Type N Connector with 17 ft. cable 1 Each

32 NMO-NTYPE-L
Mount, Antenna, Perm Hole 3/4, NMOKHFUD, vehicle roof mount antenna installation hardware kit. The center 
pin is to be removable to function as a standard or high-frequency mount. 1 Each

33 BKR0261 Speaker, External, 20W, 4 Ohm, w/mounting bracket (replaces part KAA0261) 1 Each

34 KAA0276S Standard Handheld Microphone with Straight connector 1 Each

35 KAA0290S Handheld Programming Smart Microphone with straight connector (Standard) 1 Each

36 KAA0647 Auxillary / Speaker Cable Assembly 1 Each

37 KAA07110 Handset, Radio Telephone 1 Each

38 ASK-CK Advanced Security Key (ASK) Child Key, Flash Drive (system key form required) 1 Each

39 ASK-MK Bundle, Master Key (system key  form required) 1 Each

40 BKR0733 Software, Radio Editor, BKR0733, current version. x.x.xx, CD, BKR/KNG 1 Each

41 BKR0733-USB Software, Radio Editor, BKR0733, current version. x.x.xx, USB Drive, BKR/KNG 1 Each

42 KAA0660 Remote Control Head Plug & Play (Comes with KAA0638 Install Kit) 1 Each

43 KAA0670 Hand Held Control Head (HCH) 1 Each

44 KAA0587A Cable Key Encryption KNG to KVL3000/4000 1 Each

45 KAA0609 Cable Kit, Service 1 Each

46 KAA0609A Cable Kit, Service, Viavi/Aeroflex 1 Each

47 KAA0613 Cable Assembly, KAA0276 Extension, 15 ft. 1 Each

48 KAA0614 Kit, Nameplate 1 Each

49 KAA0616 Cable, Interface, FireCom  1 Each

50 KAA0622 Cable, Interface, Motorcycle, SetCom 1 Each

51 KAA0628 Cradle, Desktop, HCH/RCH Interface 1 Each

52 KAA0630 Kit Install, Bracket & Power Cord Mobile Dash and Remote (Replacement or Spare) 1 Each

53 KAA0631 Kit, Mobile, Mounting Adaptor to Kenwood 1 Each
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54 KAA0633 Kit, Install, 12 AWG, Dash Mount 1 Each

55 KAA0634 Cable Assembly, 30 inch remote mount interface 1 Each

56 KAA0635 Cable Assembly, Remote Mount 8 ft 1 Each

57 KAA0636 Cable Assembly, Remote Mount 17 ft 1 Each

58 KAA0637 Cable Assembly, Remote Mount 25 ft 1 Each

59 KAA0637-2 Cable Assembly, Remote, 35 ft 1 Each

60 KAA0638 Kit Install for KAA0660 (Replacement or Spare) remote control head. 1 Each

61 KAA0639 Kit Install KAA0670 HCH Trunk Mount "Remote Interface Box" 1 Each

62 KAA0639C Kit, Install, Cab Mount, KAA0670 HCH 1 Each

63 KAA0640A Cable Kit, KNG-M to MSAT, Noise Inhibit 1 Each

64 KAA0642 Kit, Interface KNG-M/RCH for KAA0628 1 Each

65 KAA0647 Cable Assembly, ACC, 25 pin w/audio Jack 1 Each

66 KAA0647A Cable Assy, ACC, 25 pin w/audio Jack 1 Each

67 KAA0656 Cable, RCH Extension, 300ft 1 Each

68 KAA0656-100 Cable, RCH Extension, 100ft 1 Each

69 KAA0659 Multi Splitter, Interface HCH/RCH 1 Each

70 KAA0661 Control Head Cover 1 Each

71 KAA0687 Kit, Strain Relief, KAA0290/0276 Microphone Cord 1 Each

72 KAA0701 Legacy / KNG Cloning Cable Portable & Mobile D/G Series, backwards compatible. 1 Each

73 KAA0705 Cable, Authentication, Key Loader 1 Each

74 KAA0710 KNG Programming Cable USB 1 Each

75 KAA07110 Handset, Radio Telephone 1 Each

76 KAA07110-CH Cradle Housing, Replacement, KAA07110 1 Each

77 KAA0720 Firmware Programming Extension Microphone Cable w/ Switch 1 Each

78 KAAMSAT MSAT to KNG Mobile Interface Cable 1 Each

79 NS1535 Filter, Line, 15A, Chassis Mount 1 Each
1 Each

Line No. Product Name Product Description Est.Qty UOM
 State 
Price 

80 KNG-B150LP Base Station, P25, 136-174 MHz, 5000Ch, 50W, Integrated GPS. 1 Each

81 KNG-B150HP Base Station, P25 Digital VHF 136-174MHz, 5000 Channels, High-Power 110 Watts, Integrated GPS. 1 Each

82 KNG-B400 Base, Station, Digital UHF 380-470MHz, 5000 Channels, 50 Watts, Integrated GPS. 1 Each

83 KNG-B800 Base, Station, Digital 763-870 MHz, 5000 Channels, 30/35 Watts, Integrated GPS. 1 Each

84 KZA0569 Factory Install, P25 9600 Baud Trunking 1 Each

85 KZA0576 Factory Install DES / AES Encryption 1 Each

86 KZA0580 Factory Install, P25 Over the Air Rekeying (OTAR) " Must have KZA0576" 1 Each

87 KZA0583 Factory Install, Vote Scan 1 Each

88 KZA0592 Factory Install, Over-the-air programming (OATP), Trunking, "Must have KZA0569" 1 Each

89 KZA0594 Factory Install, TDMA, "Must have KZA0569" 1 Each

90 KZA0596 Factory Install, Radio Authentication "Must have KZA0576 & KZA0569" 1 Each

91 KZA0615 Interface Board, Audio Headse 1 Each

92 KZA0616 Factory Install, Remote Interface 1 Each

93 KZA0735 Factory Install, Advance Security Key Token, USB 1 Each

94 KZA0903 Factory Programming (code plug/frequencies must be submitted with order) 1 Each

95 KZA2027 Factory Install, Tone Termination Panel, IDA, Requires LAA2027PS 1 Each

96 KZA2028 Factory Install, Tone Termination Panel, Vega, Includes Program Cable & Software 1 Each

97 LFW0036 Extend warranty 36 months. (Radio Only) 1 Each

98 LFW0036EB Extend warranty 36 months, Radio Only, In-warranty extension. Serial Number must be provided on PO. 1 Each

99 MAGMT-NTYPE Mount, Mag, N-Type, Male 17 ft Cable 1 Each

100 MAGMT-UHF Mount, Mag, UHFM, 17 ft cable 1 Each

101 MWU4002S UHF Mobile Antenna, 380-520 MHz 1 Each

102 MWV800 Mobile Antenna, 763-870 MHZ 1 Each

103 MWV1360S VHF Mobile Antenna, 136-174 MHz 1 Each

104 BKR0261 Speaker, External, 20 Watts, 4 Ohm, w/mounting bracket (replaces part KAA0261) 1 Each

105 KAA0258 Microphone, Desktop 1 Each

106 KAA0276S Standard Handheld Microphone with Straight connector 1 Each

107 KAA0290S Handheld Programming Smart Microphone with straight connector (Standard) 1 Each

108 KAA0647 Cable Assembly, ACC, 25 pin w/audio Jack 1 Each

109 KAA0647A Cable Assy, ACC, 25 pin w/audio Jack 1 Each

110 ASK-CK Advanced Security Key (ASK) Child Key, Flash Drive (system key form required) 1 Each

111 ASK-MK Bundle, Master Key (system key form required) 1 Each

112 BKR0733 Software, Radio Editor, BKR0733, current version. x.x.xx, CD 1 Each

113 BKR0733-USB Software, Radio Editor, BKR0733, current version. x.x.xx, USB Driv 1 Each

114 KAA0587A Cable Key Encryption KNG to KVL3000/4000 1 Each

115 KAA0701 Legacy / KNG Cloning Cable Portable & Mobile D/G Series, backwards compatible. 1 Each
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116 KAA0705 Cable, Authentication, Key Loader 1 Each

117 KAA0710 KNG Programming Cable USB 1 Each

118 KAA0158-V2 Power Supply, Desktop, 12Vdc, 30A-dc, 110-AC, ICT12-30 1 Each

119 KAA0612 Kit, 19 inch Rackmount 1 Each

120 KAA0615 Kit, Audio Interface box for Headset and Foot PTT, Does not include headset 1 Each

121 KAA0618 Foot Switch, PTT, Heavy duty, "requires KZA0615" 1 Each

122 KAA0619 Cable assy, Dual Microphone Extension 1 Each

123 KAA0628 Cradle, Desktop, HCH/RCH Interface 1 Each

124 KAA0629 Kit, RCH Expansion Splitter Box 1 Each

125 KAA0659 Multi Splitter, Interface HCH/RCH 1 Each

126 InteropONEsvc InteropONE commercial account - Required for A La Carte, Bundling, & Enterprise orders. 1 Each

127 InteropONEsvc-primary
InteropONE, Primary User, Subscriber has Primary User features. 1-Year Subscription. Includes InteropONEsvc 
account. 1 Each

128 InteropONEsvc-standard
InteropONE Standard User, Subscriber has Standard User features. 1-Year Subscription. Includes InteropONEsvc 
account. 1 Each

129 InteropONEsvc-guest InteropONE Service, Pass for one Guest User for a singular incident. Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

130 InteropONEsvc-Bundle1
InteropONE bundle consisting of 2 Primary Users, 5 Standard Users, and 100 Guest Passes.  One Year 
Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

131 InteropONEsvc-Bundle2
InteropONE bundle consisting of 2 Primary Users, 10 Standard Users, and 200 Guest Passes.  One Year 
Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

132 InteropONEsvc-Bundle3
InteropONE bundle consisting of 3 Primary Users, 5 Standard Users, and 150 Guest Passes.  One Year 
Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

133 InteropONEsvc-Bundle4
InteropONE bundle consisting of 3 Primary Users, 10 Standard Users, and 300 Guest Passes.  One Year 
Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

134 InteropONEsvc-Bundle5
InteropONE  bundle consisting of 6 Primary Users, 5 Standard Users, and 300 Guest Passes.  One Year 
Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

135 InteropONEsvc-Bundle6
InteropONE bundle consisting of 6 Primary Users, 10 Standard Users, and 600 Guest Passes.  One Year 
Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

136 InteropONEsvc-E25
InteropONE Enterprise tier consisting of 25 maximum user seats.  A user seat can be filled by a Primary User, 
Standard User, or Guest User.  One Year Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

137 InteropONEsvc-E50
InteropONE Enterprise tier consisting of 50 maximum user seats.  A user seat can be filled by a Primary User, 
Standard User, or Guest User.  One Year Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

138 InteropONEsvc-E100
InteropONE Enterprise tier consisting of 100 maximum user seats.  A user seat can be filled by a Primary User, 
Standard User, or Guest User.  One Year Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

139 InteropONEsvc-E250
InteropONE Enterprise tier consisting of 250 maximum user seats.  A user seat can be filled by a Primary User, 
Standard User, or Guest User.  One Year Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each

140 InteropONEsvc-E500
InteropONE service Enterprise tier consisting of 500 maximum user seats.  A user seat can be filled by a Primary 
User, Standard User, or Guest User.  One Year Subscription.  Includes InteropONEsvc account. 1 Each
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